
Classe Padrão
RETC 

3/6/2013
Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 353 4% 396 43 43

11 461 5% 494 33 76

10 481 5% 494 13 89

9 484 5% 494 10 99

8 590 6% 593 3 102

7 591 6% 593 2 104

6 681 7% 692 11 115

5 790 8% 791 1 116

4 785 8% 791 6 122

3 1170 12% 1186 16 138

2 1376 14% 1384 8 146

1 628 20% 1977 0 0

8390 100% 9885 146 1150

Classe Padrão
RETC 

3/6/2013
Vacância

Vagas a 

preencher

12 263 4% 270 7 7

11 337 5% 337 0 7

10 334 5% 337 3 10

9 334 5% 337 3 13

8 401 6% 405 4 17

7 402 6% 405 3 20

6 458 7% 472 14 34

5 531 8% 539 8 42

4 530 8% 539 9 51

3 807 12% 809 2 53

2 941 14% 944 3 56

1 817 20% 1348 0 0

6155 100% 6742 56 310

TOTAL 14545 16627 202 1460

Analista Judiciário
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